
Norwich Steiner School 
 
 

2025-26 Term dates & events  
 
 

Autumn term 2025 Tuesday 2 September - Friday 12 December 2025 

  
Half term holiday - w/c 27 October 2025 
  

Spring term 2026 Monday 5 January - Friday 27 March 2026 

  
Half term holiday, w/c 16 February 2026 
  

Summer term 2026 Monday 20 April - Friday 10 July 2026 

  
Half term holiday w/c 25 May 2026 
    

 
 
 

INSET DAYS 
 

Monday 1 September 2025 

Monday 3 November 2025 

Friday 13 February 2026 

 
 
 

FESTIVALS 
 
 

Michaelmas Monday 29 September 2025 

*Martinmas Tuesday 111 November 2025 

*Advent Friday 28 November 2025 

Candlemas Monday 2 February 2026 

*Mayday Friday 1 May 2026 

Whitsun Friday 22 June 2026 

*Midsummer/ St Johns Friday 19 June 2026 

 


